
S. No. Nature of Holiday Date & Day

1 Republic Day Jan 26, 2020 (Sunday)

2 Vasant Panchami Jan 30, 2020(Thursday)

3 Guru Govind Singh's Birthday  Feb 01, 2020 (Saturday)

4 Guru Ravidas Jayanti Feb 09, 2020 (Sunday)

5 Maha Shivaratri Feb 21, 2020 (Friday)

6 Holi March 07-11, 2020 (Saturday-Wednesday)

7 Martyrs' Day  March 23, 2020 (Monday)

8 Ram Navami Apr 02, 2020 (Thursday)

9 Parashurama Jayanti Apr 25, 2020 (Saturday)

10 Eid-ul-Fitr  May 24, 2020(Sunday)

KHENTAWAS, FARRUKHNAGAR, GURGAON, HR

List of Holidays to be observed in the college  

ACADEMIC SESSION: 2019 - 20 (January-June 2020)

10 Eid-ul-Fitr  May 24, 2020(Sunday)

11 Maharana Pratap Jayanti May 25, 2020 (Monday)

12 Sant Guru Kabir Jayanti Jun 05, 2020 (Friday)


